APRIL  2025
NEXUSFLO™
SMOOTH BORE TWINWALL
SUBSOIL LAND DRAINAGE PIPES
DESIGN & INSTALLATION GUIDE
WWW.IPLEX.CO.NZ 2IPLEX NEXUSFLO™     APRIL 2025
The Iplex® vision is to be the
leading manufacturer and

level invert F&F
123.150.100S 160 x 110 1
flexible push-on cap
removable flexible cap for pipe end protection
430.110 110 1
430.160 160 1
WWW.IPLEX.CO.NZ 10IPLEX NEXUSFLO™     APRIL 2025
Product Product code Nominal
OD (mm)
Nominal
ID (mm)
Length of
coils (m) SN Colour
NEXUSFLO™
(punched)
NEXUS11015 110 95 15 6
NEXUS11030 110 95 30 6
NEXUS11050 110 95 50 6
*NEXUS110100 110 95 100 6
NEXUS110450 110 95 450 6
*NEXUS16045 160 135 45 6
NEXUS160185 160 135 185 6
NEXUS2005 200 175 5 4
NEXUS20029 200 175 29 4
NEXUS200120 200 175 120 4
NEXUSCOIL™
(unpunched)
NEXUSCOIL11015 110 95 15 6
NEXUSCOIL11030 110 95 30 6
NEXUSCOIL11050 110 95 50 6
NEXUSCOIL110100 110 95 100 6
NEXUSCOIL110450 110 95 450 6
NEXUSCOIL16045 160 135 45 6
NEXUSCOIL160185 160 135 185 6
NEXUSCOIL20029 200 175 29 4
NEXUSCOIL200120 200 175 120 4
Product Product code Nominal
OD (mm)
Nominal
ID (mm)
Length of
coils (m) SN Colour
NEXUS® HI-WAY
NEXUS1105HD 110 95 5 lengths 10
NEXUS11050HD 110 95 50 10
NEXUS110100HD* 110 95 100 10
NEXUS1605HD 160 135 5 lengths 10
NEXUS16045HD* 160 135 45 10
NEXUS2005HD 200 175 5 lengths 5
PRODUCT RANGE
* These coil sizes of Nexusflo 110 and Nexusflo 160 can also be supplied fitted with filter sock. Minimum order quantities and delivery
lead times apply. Contact Iplex Pipelines on 0800 800 262 for assistance.
SECTION 2

NEXUSCOIL™ (yellow stripe) can
complement a NEXUSFLO™ system,
where punched holes in the pipe are
not needed, such as for passing near
trees, and for contained "point to
point" gravity flow of stormwater.
NEXUSFLO™ PUNCHED NEXUSFLO™ WITH
FILTER SOCK
Product Product code Nominal
OD (mm)
Nominal
ID (mm)
Length of
coils (m) SN Colour
NEXUS® CULVERT
NEXUSCULVERT1105 110 95 5 5
NEXUSCULVERT1605 160 135 5 5
NEXUSCULVERT2005 200 175 5 5
NEXUSCULVERT2506 250 225 6 5
NEXUS® CULVERT
NEXUSCULVERT3156 353 300 6 6
NEXUSCULVERT4006 442 375 6 6
NEXUSCULVERT5006 531 450 6 6